

## 2024 TIGARD SAFETY TOWN REGISTRATION



Child's Name:				Boy / Girl
LAST	FI	RST	NAME WE SHOULD U	JSE IF DIFFERENT
Address:				
(Address you want your child to memorize)		CITY		ZIP
PHONE:	SHIRT SIZE:	<b>S</b> (6)	<b>M</b> (8)	L (10)
(PHONE NUMBER YOU WANT CHILD TO M	NEMORIZE_)			
E-MAIL ADDRESS				
Birth date:(MI	JST BE BORN BETWEEN 9/	/1/17 & 08/	31/19) AGE ON A	Aug. 31, 2024
On August 3	1, 2024, YOUR CHILD M	UST BE 5 OR	6 YEARS OLD TO B	E ELIGIBLE.
PROOF OF RESIDENCY: ODL#	/OTHER	<b>G</b> RADE (F	FALL OF 2024)	
My dutin would like to be this do	AAAA OO OUR WITTH CONT. OUR	" S .		
${\sf M}$ Y CHILD WOULD LIKE TO BE IN A SM $^{\star}{\sf W}$ E WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO PAIR Y				
FORM ALSO REQUESTS YOUR CHILD, AND 2				
4GE.)*	,			`
* * * * * * * *				
Child's Physician			Phone:	
Health Insurance Co			ROUP NO	
Name of:		AND		
MOTHER/GUARDIAN			FATHER/GUARD	IAN
<u></u>		AND		
RESIDENCE & PHONE			RESIDENCE & P	HONE
Emergency Name (other than parent): (1)			Phone:	
	(2)		Phone:	
LIST ANY ALLERGIES YOUR CHILD HAS				
SPECIAL ACCOMODATIONS NEEDED (I.	E. WHEELCHAIR)			<del></del>
CURRENT MEDICATIONS:				
SIGNATURE:			DA	TE:
PARENT OR 6			_	
	TNAME			
PLEASE PRIN				
REGISTERED BY				
PLEASE PRIN	T NAME			

How did you hear about Tigard S	SAFETY TOWN?		
PLEASE MAKE	CHECKS PAYABLE	TO - TIGARD SAFETY TOWN	
TIGARD SAFETY TOWN USE ONLY: PROOF OF ADDRESS VERIFIED: YES	FORM REVIEWED	AMT PAID CHECK# BIRTH CERTIFICATE VERIFIED: YES	No
	Tigard Sat	fety Town	
	Permission/V	Vaiver Form	
I hereby authorize TIGARD treatment of the child below reasonably be located when t	SAFETY TOWN p which such person do the child is in need	DNSENT TO TREATMENT OF CHILD personnel to consent to any emergence eems advisable if a parent or legal guard of medical treatment. This authorization of July 10, 2024 (total period by land)	ian canno ion will b
	HAZARD/INJ	URY WAIVER	
assume all risks and hazards in activities, and do hereby waive	ncidental to participa e, release, absolve, an any person transporti	n in any and all Tigard Safety Town active tion including transportation to and from ad agree to hold Tigard Safety Town, the agree to hild to and from activities from	n e officers
	РНОТО Б	RELEASE	
I hereby give permission for hand/or the local media to prom	•	taken and possibly used by Tigard Safe own.	ty Town
	SCHOOL BUS	PERMISSION	
I give my permission for the a	bove named child to r	ride a school bus on bus safety day.	
I acknowledge that I am the p	arent or legal guardi	an and agree to all terms listed above.	
Child's Name			
Parent/Legal Guardian's Name			
Parent/Legal Guardian's Signa	ture		
Date			



## STOP

## 2024 TIGARD SAFETY TOWN REGISTRATION



To submit permission waiver form after registration day, please email to info@tigardsafetytown.com.

## 2020 TIGARD SAFETY TOWN REGISTRATION

Your CHILD IS REGISTERED FOR:

**SESSION AM** 

JUNE 18- - JUNE 28 9:00-11:15<sub>AM</sub> \*NO CAMP JUNE 19th **SESSION PM** 

JUNE 18- - JUNE 28 12:00-2:15 \*NO CAMP JUNE 19th

TIGARD SAFETY TOWN IS HELD AT MARY WOODWARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, 12325 SW KATHERINE ST, TIGARD.

- Please make arrangements to spend 30 minutes at Tigard Safety Town on the first day for introductions, car pool forms, etc.
- Please Plan on attending your child's graduation program for the last 30 minutes on the final day of their session.
- BICYCLE HELMETS AND CLOSE-TOED SHOES ARE <u>REQUIRED</u>. IF THEY FORGET THEIR HELMET, CHILDREN WILL NOT BE ABLE TO DRIVE THE CARS THAT DAY. PLEASE MARK NAME AND PHONE NUMBER ON THE HELMET!! PLEASE APPLY SUNSCREEN BEFORE CLASS EACH DAY.
- Every effort will be made to pair your child with the requested partner, but groups are made according to age so **please** do not request for your child to be paired with a child more than 12 months older or younger. You must also make arrangements for the requested partner's parent to put your child's name on their registration form.
- Non-sufficient fund checks will be charged an additional \$25.00 fee to be paid within 48 hours by cash or money order or enrollment is forfeited.
- In the event you must withdraw your child from Tigard Safety Town:

  Up to 3 weeks following registration, a 50% refund will be granted. If withdrawal is more than 3 weeks after registration, no refund will be made.

QUESTIONS:

CONTACT INFO@TIGARDSAFETYTOWN.COM